Adapter Series 20 - 30W Plastic Adapter Universal Input Models
The UPS and DT series plastic adapter power supplies provide reliable external DC power for por­
table or peripheral systems at a very low cost. Universal input and international safety agency approv­
als as well as many different input and output cord/connector options ensure global application and
acceptance. Single, dual and triple output models are available.
A
TUV
Rheinland

OVERLOAD Power limiting - within
PROTECTION: 150% of total power.
18
//d /h u t e c
PO W ER
5 Y 5 T E m 5
685 E. Cochran St.
Simi Valley, CA 93065
Tel: 805-522-0888
Fax: 805-522-8777
w w w .au tec .co m
Plastic Adapter - Model Selection Chart Adapter Series
OUTLINE 2 95" x 5 79" x 1 77- 75 x 147 x 45 mm See mechanical drawing on page 20 and connector options or. page 2'
PW R (1) MODEL VOLTAGE MIN. (2) FULL (3) PEAK W/A-tR REG. (4) EMI (5)
20W UPS20-105P 5 0V 0 20A 4 OQA N/A N/A = 5% VDE B
20W UPS20--09P 9 0V 0 20A 2 3QA N/A N/A _ 5% VDE B
20W JPS20-1 12P 12.0V 0.20A 1 7QA N/A N/A :  5% VDE B
20W UP S20- ’ '  5P 15.0V 0 20A 1 4QA N/A N/A = 5% VDE B
20W UPS20-124P 24 0V 0 20A 1 OQA N/A N/A T 5% VOE B
20W UPS2Q-1 02P +• 5.0V
+ 12.0V
0 20A
0 10A
1 2QA
1 20A
N/A N/A r  5%
r 5% VDE B
25W UPS25-1 21P
*  5.0V
+ 12.0V
■12.0V
0 20A

+■ 5.0V
-  12.0V
•5 0V
0.20A
0.05A
4 OQA
0.25A
0.2QA
N/A N/A
- 5%
= 5%
= 8%
VDE B
OUTLINE . 3.47" x 6.69" x 2.31" / 88 x 1 70 x 58.7 mm See mechanical drawing on page 20 and connector ootions on page 21
P W R  (1) MODEL VOLTAGE MW. (2) r u u « * _ W A R REG. (4) EMI (5)
30W UPS30-205P 5 0V 0.20A 6 .OQA N/A N/A = 5% VDE B
30W UPS30-209P 9.0V 0.20A 3 30A N/A N/A r5 % VDE B
30W UPS30-212P 12.0V 0.20 A 2.50A N/A N/A VDE 3
30W UPS30-215P 15.0V 0 20A 2 OQA N/A N/A -  5% VDE B
30W UPS30-224P 24 0V 0.20A 1 3QA N/A N/A -5% VDE B
30W UPS30-V20P +■ 5.0V
+ 12.0V
0 20A
0 10A
2.OQA
1.5QA
N/A N/A -  5%
r5%
VDE B
30W UPS30-230P ♦ 5 0V
+ 12.0V
-12 0V
0 20A
0 10A